LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE BILL 2008

(Amendments to be moved by Mr Clark)

- 1. Clause 1, page 2, lines 6 to 8, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- 2. Clause 376, line 29, omit "6" and insert "12".
- 3. Clause 376, line 31, omit "where—" and insert "where".
- 4. Clause 376, page 286, lines 1 to 3, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- 5. Clause 376, page 286, line 4, omit "(b)".
- 6. Clause 376, page 286, line 16, omit "(1)(b)" and insert "(1)".
- 7. Clause 376, page 286, line 21, omit "(1)(b)" and insert "(1)".
- 8. Clause 376, page 286, line 24, omit "(1)(b)" and insert "(1)".
- 9. Clause 376, page 287, line 8, omit "(1)(b)" and insert "(1)".
- 10. Clause 376, page 287, line 15, omit "attend." and insert 'attend.".'.
- 11. Clause 376, page 287, lines 16 to 33, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- 12. Clause 376, page 288, lines 1 to 32, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- 13. Clause 376, page 289, lines 1 to 33, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
- 14. Clause 376, page 290, lines 1 to 7, omit all words and expressions on these lines.